Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

When your floorcare needs to keep customers impressed — without
requiring significant labor or resources — the Viper AS43 series offers a
convenient solution, with cable- or battery-powered models that take the
stress out of routine daily cleaning. Intuitive controls, excellent tank
capacity, ergonomic handling, and resource-friendly operating modes, all

help ensure that routine jobs are accomplished without overburdening your

operators or increasing your costs.

* Eco and Silent modes make it easy to clean over longer periods or in

sound-sensitive areas

« Easy access to solution tank, battery, and working components, with

tool-free squeegee-blade removal

«  Convenient controls and LCD display for fast, effective training and

operation

*  Ergonomic handle design minimizes operator fatigue and adjusts for

multiple users

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER KIT
Disc Brush 430 mm
BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT
Squeegee Blade
BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER
BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER
Splash Guard
SKIRT BRISTLE KIT

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER KIT
Disc Brush 430 mm
BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT
Squeegee Blade
BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER
BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER

Splash Guard

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Ref. no.

VS15440

VS15374

VS15201
V815204

VS15439

Ref. no.

V815440

VS15374

VS15201
VS15204

Min.
required

Min.
required

AS4325B-EU
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

AS4325B-CN
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

AS4325/AS4335

AS4325B-US
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

AS4335C-EU
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

AS4325B-TR
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

AS4335C-US
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN
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Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

Included accessories

SKIRT BRISTLE KIT

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER KIT
Disc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT
Squeegee Blade

BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER

BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER
Splash Guard

SKIRT BRISTLE KIT
® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER KIT
Disc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT
Squeegee Blade

BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER

BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER
Splash Guard

SKIRT BRISTLE KIT

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Click on-off brush

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
One-Touch™ Button

ECO mode

Quiet mode

Onboard charger (standard)

Ref. no.

VS15439

Ref. no.

VS15440

V815374

VS15201
VS15204

V815439

AS4325/AS4335
Min AS4325B-CN = AS4335C-EU = AS4335C-US
required SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
q DISC 17 IN DISC 17 IN DISC 17 IN
1 LJ ] °
Min AS4335C-TR = AS4335C-CN = AS4335C-UK
required SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
q DISC 17 IN DISC 17 IN DISC 17 IN
1 LJ ) °
1 ° ° °
1 [ [ [
1 L] o °
1 ° ° °
Min AS4325B-CAN
Ref. no. P SCRUBBER
required | “pisc 17 IN
VS15440 1
VS15374 1
VS15201 1 .
VS15204 1 .
VS15439 1 .
AS4325B-EU AS4325B-US AS4325B-TR
SCRUBBER DISC SCRUBBER DISC SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN 17 IN 17 IN
50000579 50000580 50000581
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Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Click on-off brush

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
One-Touch™ Button

ECO mode

Quiet mode

Onboard charger (standard)

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Click on-off brush

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
One-Touch™ Button

ECO mode

Quiet mode

Onboard charger (standard)

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Click on-off brush

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
One-Touch™ Button

ECO mode

Quiet mode

Onboard charger (standard)

AS4325B-CN
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN

50000582

AS4335C-TR
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN

50000585

AS4325/AS4335

AS4335C-EU
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN

50000583

AS4335C-CN
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN

50000586

AS4335C-US
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN

50000584

AS4335C-UK
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN

50000587

AS4325B-CAN
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN

50000588
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Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

IP protection class
Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Min. aisle turn (cm)

Max. climbing rate (%)
Solution/recovery tank (1)

Drive wheels (cm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm)
Gross vehicle weight (gvw) (kg)
Shipping weight (kg)

Working width (mm)

Batteries

Vacuum motor power
Pad/Brush Size
Solution flow

Max. productivity
Brush motor power
Machine weight

Rear wheels diameter

Packaging dimensions

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

IP protection class
Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Min. aisle turn (cm)

Max. climbing rate (%)
Solution/recovery tank (1)
Drive wheels (cm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

AS4325/AS4335
AS4325B-EU AS4325B-US AS4325B-TR
SCRUBBER DISC  SCRUBBERDISC  SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN 17 IN 17 IN
24 24 24
IPX24 IPX24 IPX24
6713 (Eco mode 63 67+3 (Eco mode 63 67+3 (Eco mode 63
+3) +3) +3)
<25 <25 <25
103 40.5in 103
2 2 2
25/25 6.6 Gal 25/25
15 6in 15
19 41.8Lbs 19
140 (Eco 100) 140 (Eco 100) 140 (Eco 100)
265x350x230 10.4 x 13.8 x 9.1in 265x350x230
134 295Lbs 134
137 302Lbs 137
432 17in 432

85Ah C20 / 67AH 85Ah C20 / 67AH 85Ah C20 / 67AH
C5 C5 C5

300W 0.4HP 300W
430mm /17 Inch 430mm / 17 Inch 430mm / 17 Inch
0.59/0.69/1.11/1.68L 0.16/0.18/0.29/0.44Gal 0.59/0.69/1.11/1.68L

1720 m2/h 18500 sq. ft 1720 m2/h
400W 0.54HP 400W
58kg 128Lbs. 58kg
89mm 3.5in 89mm

1130x730x1040mm 44.5x28.7x41in 1130x730x1040mm

AS4325B-CN AS4335C-EU AS4335C-US
SCRUBBER DISC  SCRUBBERDISC  SCRUBBERDISC
17 IN 17 IN 17 IN
24 230 120
IPX24 IPX24 IPX24
67+3 (Ec;%)mode 63 6743 67+3
<25 <25 <25
103 103 40.5in
2 2 2
25/25 35/35 9.25 Gal
15 15 6in
19 19 41.8Lbs
140 (Eco 100) 170 170
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Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

Technical specifications

Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm)
Gross vehicle weight (gvw) (kg)

Shipping weight (kg)

Working width (mm)

Batteries

Vacuum motor power
Pad/Brush Size
Solution flow

Max. productivity
Brush motor power
Machine weight

Rear wheels diameter

Packaging dimensions

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

IP protection class

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Min. aisle turn (cm)

Max. climbing rate (%)
Solution/recovery tank (1)

Drive wheels (cm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm)
Gross vehicle weight (gvw) (kg)
Shipping weight (kg)

Working width (mm)

Batteries

Vacuum motor power
Pad/Brush Size

Solution flow

Max. productivity

Brush motor power

Machine weight

AS4325B-CN
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN
265x350x230
134
137
432

85Ah C20 / 67AH
C5

300W
430mm / 17 Inch
0.59/0.69/1.11/1.68L
1720 m2/h
400W
58kg
89mm

1130x730x1040mm

AS4335C-TR
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN
230
IPX24
67+3
<25

103

35/35

15

19

170

na

99

92
432

na
300W

430mm / 17 Inch
1.57 L
1720 m2/h

250W
64kg

AS4325/AS4335
AS4335C-EU AS4335C-US
SCRUBBERDISC ~ SCRUBBER DISC

17 IN 17N

na na

99 218Lbs

92 203Lbs

432 17in

na na
300W 0.4HP

430mm /17 Inch
1.57 L
1720 m2/h
250W
64kg
89mm

na

AS4335C-CN
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN
230
IPX24
67+3
<25

103

35/35

15

19

170

na

99

92
432

na
300W

430mm /17 Inch
1.57 L
1720 m2/h

250W
64kg

430mm /17 Inch
0.41Gal
18500 sq. ft
0.34HP
141Lbs
3.5in

na

AS4335C-UK
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN
230
IPX24
6743
<25

103

35/35

15

19

170

na

99

92
432

na
300W

430mm /17 Inch
1.57 L
1720 m2/h

250W
64kg
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Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

Technical specifications

Rear wheels diameter

Packaging dimensions

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

IP protection class
Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Min. aisle turn (cm)

Max. climbing rate (%)
Solution/recovery tank (1)

Drive wheels (cm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm)
Gross vehicle weight (gvw) (kg)
Shipping weight (kg)

Working width (mm)

Batteries

Vacuum motor power
Pad/Brush Size
Solution flow

Max. productivity
Brush motor power
Machine weight

Rear wheels diameter

Packaging dimensions

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories
Splash Guard
SKIRT BRISTLE KIT
Other
BACK ACCESSORY BOX KIT
Pad Holder

Ref. no.

VS15439

VS15409

AS4325/AS4335
AS4335C-TR AS4335C-CN AS4335C-UK
SCRUBBER DISC SCRUBBER DISC SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN 17 IN 17 IN
89mm 89mm 89mm
na na na

AS4325B-CAN
SCRUBBER DISC
17 IN
24
IPX24

67+3 (Eco mode 63
+3

<25
40.5in
2
6.6 Gal
6in
41.8Lbs
140 (Eco 100)
10.4 x 13.8 x 9.1in
295Lbs
302Lbs
17in
85Ah C20 / 67AH
C5

0.4HP
430mm /17 Inch
0.16/0.18/0.29/0.44Gal
18500 sq. ft
0.54HP
128Lbs.
3.5in
44 .5x28.7x41in

Min AS4325B-EU = AS4325B-US = AS4325B-TR
required SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
q DISC 17 IN DISC 17 IN DISC 17 IN

1 L] [} 'Y

1 o o o
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Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

Accessories

PAD HOLDER KIT
RETAINER PAD KIT

Disc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH DISC GRIT 180 GRAY 17IN KIT
BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT

Squeegee Blade

Special Pad

BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER
BLADE FRONT PU

BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER
BLADE REAR PU

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS

Pad 17"/ 432 mm

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS
PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS
PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS

Ref. no.

VS15440
VS15441

VS15338
V815374

VS15201
VS§15202
VS15204
VS15205

10002337

10002339

10002336

10002338

10001938

10001939

10001940

10001941

Min.
required

1
1

AS4325B-EU
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

e}

AS4325/AS4335

AS4325B-US
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

o

e}

AS4325B-TR
SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

e}
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Scrubber dryers AS4325/AS4335

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

AS4325B-EU = AS4325B-US = AS4325B-TR

o ies SRR RO SRR

PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 1 o o o

PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

. Min. AS4325B-CN | AS4335C-EU | AS4335C-US

Splash Guard

SKIRT BRISTLE KIT VS15439 1 o o .
Other

BACK ACCESSORY BOX KIT VS15409 1 o o o
Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER KIT VS15440 1 (] . o

RETAINER PAD KIT VS15441 1 o ) o
Disc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH DISC GRIT 180 GRAY 17IN KIT VS15338 1 o o o

BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT VS15374 1 . . o
Squeegee Blade

BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER VS15201 1 . . (]

BLADE FRONT PU VS15202 1 o o )

BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER VS15204 1 o o .

BLADE REAR PU VS15205 1 o o o
Special Pad

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002337 1 o o o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002339 1 o o o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

Accessories

Pad 17" /432 mm

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment

Accessories
Splash Guard
SKIRT BRISTLE KIT
Other
BACK ACCESSORY BOX KIT
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER KIT
RETAINER PAD KIT
Disc Brush 430 mm
BRUSH DISC GRIT 180 GRAY 17IN KIT
BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT
Squeegee Blade

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS

Ref. no.

10002338

10001938

10001939

10001940

10001941

10001937

10001936

Ref. no.

VS15439

VS15409

V815440
VS15441

VS15338
VS15374

Min.
required

Min.
required

AS4325/AS4335

AS4325B-CN | AS4335C-EU = AS4335C-US

SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

AS4335C-TR = AS4335C-CN | AS4335C-UK

SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

SCRUBBER
DISC 17 IN

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers AS4325/AS4335

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

AS4335C-TR = AS4335C-CN | AS4335C-UK

Accessories Ref. no. reMJR'éd SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
q DISC17IN  DISC17IN  DISC 17 IN
BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER VS15201 1 . . .
BLADE FRONT PU VS15202 1 o o o
BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER VS15204 1 . . .
BLADE REAR PU VS15205 1 o o o
Special Pad
. PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002337 1 o o o
. PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002339 1 o o o
. PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 1 o o o
. PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002338 1 o o o
Pad 17"/ 432 mm
o PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001938 1 o o o
. PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001939 1 o o o
° PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001940 1 o o o
° PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS 10001941 1 o o o
PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 1 o o o
PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers AS4325/AS4335

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

AS4325B-CAN

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required SD(I:&L)J??BIIEI\?

Splash Guard

SKIRT BRISTLE KIT VS15439 1 .
Other

BACK ACCESSORY BOX KIT VS15409 1 o
Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER KIT VS15440 1 o

RETAINER PAD KIT VS15441 1 o
Disc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH DISC GRIT 180 GRAY 17IN KIT VS15338 1 o

BRUSH DISC PPL 0.7 BLACK 17IN KIT VS15374 1 o
Squeegee Blade

BLADE FRONT NATURAL RUBBER VS15201 1 .

BLADE FRONT PU VS15202 1 o

BLADE REAR NATURAL RUBBER VS15204 1 .

BLADE REAR PU VS15205 1 o
Special Pad

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002337 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002339 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002338 1 o
Pad 17"/ 432 mm

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001938 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001939 1 o
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Scrubber dryers AS4325/AS4335

A more efficient choice for fast mid-size cleaning tasks

AS4325B-CAN

Accessories Ref. no. re,é]ﬂtméd SIDcfgg?$IIEI\T
PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001940 1 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS 10001941 1 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 1 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 1 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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